Young Adults

College

Single Adults
Single Adult (Age 23 - 32)
Single Adult (Age 32 — 39)

Single Adult (Age 40 — Up)

Ladies and Men’s Classes

Ladies (Age 22 — 29)
Ladies (Age 35— 49)
Ladies (Age 50— 74)
Ladies (Age 75 — Up)
Ladies (Age 75 — Up)
Men (Age 35 — 45)

Men (Age 46 — 74)

Men (Age 75 — Up)

Married Adults

Married (Age 20 — 29)
Married (Age 30 — 35)
Married (Age 35 — 39)

Married (Age 40 - 49)

Married (Age 50 — 55)

Married (Age 50 — 55)

Teachers

Gendron/Johnson

Teachers
Osborn

F. Roberson

J. Roberson

Teachers
Anthony

Hardgrave
Routen
Hoffman
Davis/Hanes
Mann
Vineyard

Spain

Teachers
Maikell

Allen

McComber

Lawrence/Pounds

Crow

Weakley

Location
E206

Location
LEC Bldg.
Just Off Main

Just Off Main

Location
A109

E205
D104
A110B
A110C
D201
D102

A110E

Location
D202

D204
D203

E201

E104

E103

Married Adults

Married (Age 55 — 65)
Married (Age 65 — 70)
Married (Age 65 — 70)
Married (Age 65 — 70)
Married (Age 70 — 75)
Married (Age 70 — 75)
Married (Age 75 — 80)
Married (Age 75 — 80)

Married (Age 80 — Up)

Special Focus

Blended Hearts (Step-Parents)

Connect Class (All Ages)

International Friends

Korean Class

Student Ministry

Youth (6"-12" grade)

Class Location
Babies C100
1A C106
1B C103
Two'’s C102
Three’s C101
Pre-K C201

Teachers
Lott

Coffman
Milam
Robinson
Jackson
Routen
Page
Vincent

Rawls

Coates/Douglas
Roberts
Rollison

Kim

Various

Preschool/Children’s Ministry

Class
Kindergarten
1% Grade
2" Grade
3" Grade

4™ Grade

5" Grade

Location
D103

A203B

A203C

A203

A206B

A206A

Game Room

Al111

A110A

E204

D101

D108

A200

theBOX

Location
C203
C205 A
C205 D
C210 A
C210
C211



