Young Adul	lts			Married Adults				
College		Teachers Gendron/Johnson	Location E206	Marrie	d (Age 55 – 65)	Teachers Lott		Location D103
Single Adults				Marrie	Married (Age 65 - 70)			A203B
•	ult (Age 23 – 32)	Teachers Osborn	Location LEC Bldg.	Marrie	Married (Age 65 – 70)			A203C
Single Ad	ult (Age 32 – 39)	F. Roberson	Just Off Main	Married (Age 65 – 70)		Robinson		A203
Single Ad	ult (Age 40 – Up)	J. Roberson	Just Off Main	Marrie	d (Age 70 – 75)	Jackson		A206B
Ladies and Men's Classes			Married (Age 70 –		d (Age 70 – 75)	Routen		A206A
Ladies (A	ge 22 – 29)	Teachers Anthony	Location A109	Married (Age 75 – 80)		Page		Game Room
Ladies (A	ge 35 – 49)	Hardgrave	E205	Married (Age 75 – 80)		Vincent		A111
Ladies (A	ge 50 – 74)	Routen	D104	Marrie	Married (Age 80 – Up)			A110A
Ladies (A	ge 75 – Up)	Hoffman	A110B	Special F	ocus			
Ladies (A	ge 75 – Up)	Davis/Hanes	A110C	Blended Hearts (Step-Pa		Coates/Douglas		E204
Men (Age	35 – 45)	Mann	D201		Connect Class (All Ages)			D101
Men (Age	46 – 74)	Vineyard	D102	International Friends Korean Class		Rollison		D108 A200
Men (Age	75 – Up)	Spain	A110E					
Married Adults				Student Ministry				
Married (A	Age 20 – 29)	Teachers Maikell	Location D202	Youth	(6 th -12 th grade)	Various		theBOX
Married (A	√ge 30 – 35)	Allen	D204	Preschool/Children's Ministry				
Married (A	\ge 35 – 39)	McComber	D203	Class Babies		Kii	ass ndergarten	Location C203
Married (A	Age 40 - 49)	Lawrence/Pounds	E201	1A 1B	C106 C103		1 st Grade 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 4 th Grade 5 th Grade	C205 A C205 D C210 A C210 C211
Married (A	Age 50 – 55)	Crow	E104	Two's Three'	C102 s C101			
Married (A	√ge 50 – 55)	Weakley	E103	Pre-K	C201			